
ANTI-RAGGING DUTIES AS PART OF ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE 

           
The following members are assigned for anti-ragging duties for the year 2024-25 w.e.f. 05/08/2024. 

 

S.No. Name Designation 
Mobile 

No. 
Email  

1 Dr. Vikas Handa Assistant Professor-III 9988997200 vikas.handa@thapar.edu 

2 Dr. Ashutosh Kumar Assistant Professor-II 9693869939 ashu.kumar@thapar.edu 

3 
Mr. Sudhakar Babu 

Karanam 
Assistant Professor-III 9814904630 ksbabu@thapar.edu 

4 Dr. Parminder Singh Assistant Professor-III 9915951688 parminder.singh@thapar.edu 

5 Dr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta  Assistant Professor-I 9501348029 rakeshkgupta@thapar.edu 

6 Dr. Jai Prakash Kushwaha Associate Professor 8437167041 jpkushwaha@thapar.edu 

7 Dr. Avinash Chandra Associate Professor 9914255295 avinash.chandra@thapar.edu 

8 Dr. Sudhir Kumar Singh Associate Professor 8108290233 sksingh@thapar.edu 

9 Mr. Rajesh Pathak  Associate Professor 9417178309 rpathak@thapar.edu 

10 Ms. Neena Garg Assistant Professor-III 9357004598 ngarg@thapar.edu 

11 Dr. Tanuj Chopra Assistant Professor-III 7837122924 tchopra@thapar.edu 

12 Dr. Richa Babbar Associate Professor 9780310043 richa.babbar@thapar.edu 

13 Dr. Tapas Karmaker Associate Professor 8054581075 tkarmaker@thapar.edu 

14 Dr. Gurbir Kaur Assistant Professor-III 9988312021 gurbir.kaur@thapar.edu 

15 Dr. Heaven Singh Assistant Professor-II 7087450447 heaven.singh@thapar.edu 

16 Dr. Sushma Jain Associate Professor 9878235025 sjain@thapar.edu 

17 Dr. Aditya Parihar Assistant Professor-II 9743215564 aditya.parihar@thapar.edu 

18 Dr. A.B. Danie Roy Assistant Professor-III 9456338299 abdanie@thapar.edu 

19 Dr. Sarbjit Singh  Associate Professor 9417092433 sarbjit@thapar.edu 

20 Mr. Anil Vashisht  Assistant Professor-II 9417435350 avashisht@thapar.edu 

21 Dr.Vinod K. Bhalla Associate Professor 9888003081 vkbhalla@thapar.edu 

22 Dr. Ravinder Kumar Associate Professor 9814922100 ravinder@thapar.edu 

23 Dr. Karun Verma Associate Professor 9888002791 karun.verma@thapar.edu 

24 Mr.  Sumit Miglani Assistant Professor-I 9256460225 smiglani@thapar.edu 

25 Dr. Ashima Singh Associate Professor 9878017868 ashima@thapar.edu 

26 Dr. RajKumar Tekchandani Assistant Professor-III 9463209743 rtekchandani@thapar.edu 

27 Dr. Ashutosh Mishra Assistant Professor-III 8437810985 ashutosh.mishra@thapar.edu 

28 Dr. Jhilik Bhattacharya Associate Professor 8872815477 jhilik@thapar.edu 

29 Dr. Prashant S. Rana Associate Professor 9313889932 prashant.singh@thapar.edu 

30 Dr. Maninder Kaur Associate Professor 9872667949 manindersohal@thapar.edu 

31 Dr. Rajiv Kumar Associate Professor 9888260602 rkumar@thapar.edu 

32 Dr. Sunita Garhwal Associate Professor 9780081424 sgarhwal@thapar.edu 

33 Dr. Sharad Saxena Associate Professor 8195098711 sharad.saxena@thapar.edu 

34 Dr. Husanbir Singh Pannu Assistant Professor-III 9478015397 hspannu@thapar.edu 

35 Dr. Amit Kumar Kohli Associate Professor 9417492528 akkohli@thapar.edu 

36 Dr. Hardeep Singh  Associate Professor 9855616892 hardeep@thapar.edu 

37 Dr. Ajay Kakkar Assistant Professor-III 9781506922 ajay.kakkar@thapar.edu 

38 Dr. Arun Kumar Chaterjee Assistant Professor-III 9501493957 arun.chatterjee@thapar.edu 

39 Dr. Sanjay Kumar Associate Professor 9780743202 sanjay.kumar@thapar.edu 



40 Dr. Karamjit Singh Sandha Associate Professor 9646020543 kssandha@thapar.edu 

41 Dr. Geeta Kasana Assistant Professor-III 9878262723 gkasana@thapar.edu 

42 Dr. Ravi Kumar Associate Professor 9501020747 ravi.kumar@thapar.edu 

43 Dr. Palika Chopra Assistant Professor-I 9915600158 palika.chopra@thapar.edu 

44 Dr. Ranjeet Kumar Ranjan Assistant Professor-I 9013733204 ranjeet.ranjan@thapar.edu 

45 Dr. Vinay Kumar Associate Professor 9914082993 vinay.kumar@thapar.edu 

46 Dr. Neeru Jindal Associate Professor 9465060700 neeru.jindal@thapar.edu 

47 Dr. Ashutosh Kumar Singh Associate Professor 9753114302 aksingh@thapar.edu 

48 Dr. Palika Chopra Assistant Professor-I 9915600158 palika.chopra@thapar.edu 

49 Dr. Amit Mishra Assistant Professor-III 9977642640 amit_mishra@thapar.edu 

50 Mr. Sukhwinder Kumar 
Assistant Professor 

(Contractual-I) 
9463124836 sukhwinder.kumar@thapar.edu 

51 Dr. Parag Nijhawan Associate Professor 9815613057 parag@thapar.edu 

52 Dr. Davinder Kumar  Assistant Professor-I 8607973615 davinder.kumar@thapar.edu 

53 Dr. Nitin Narang Associate Professor 9501551062 nnarang@thapar.edu 

54 Dr. Nirbhow Jap Singh Associate Professor 9463546553 nirbhow@thapar.edu 

55 Dr. Moon Inder Singh Assistant Professor-III 9855051314 misingh@thapar.edu 

56 Dr. Shakti Singh Assistant Professor-III 8054813786 shakti.singh@thapar.edu 

57 Dr. Souvik Ganguli Assistant Professor-III 9915692264 souvik.ganguli@thapar.edu 

58 Dr. Deepti Mittal Associate Professor 7837441786 deepti.mittal@thapar.edu 

59 Dr. Sangeeta Kamboj Assistant Professor-III 8437494543 sangeeta.kamboj@thapar.edu 

60 Dr. Prasenjit Basak Associate Professor 9592971542 prasenjit@thapar.edu 

61 Dr. Manu Bansal Assistant Professor-III 9417162059 mbansal@thapar.edu 

62 Dr. Vikram Assistant Professor-III 9728020474 vikram.chopra@thapar.edu 

63 Dr. Santosh Sonar Assistant Professor-III 9933135606 santosh.sonar@thapar.edu 

64 Dr. Jainy Sachdeva Associate Professor 7837994554 jainy.sachdeva@thapar.edu 

65 Dr. Surya Prakash Associate Professor 8196943015 surya.prakash@thapar.edu 

66 Dr. Vishal Srivastava Associate Professor 9990435475 vsrivastava@thapar.edu 

67 
Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 

Aggarwal 
Associate Professor 9416828819 skaggarwal@thapar.edu 

68 
Dr. Yanumula Venkata 

Karteek 
Assistant Professor-II 9398781682 vkarteek@thapar.edu 

69 Mr. Sumeet Sharma Associate Professor 9872120016 ssharma@thapar.edu 

70 Dr. Supreet Singh Associate Professor 9815143500 sbhullar@thapar.edu 

71 Dr. Vinod Kumar  Associate Professor 9888481487 vsingla@thapar.edu 

72 Dr. Sandeep Kumar Sharma Associate Professor 9815606743 sksharma@thapar.edu 

73 Dr. Ravinder Kr. Duvedi Associate Professor 9780474711 rduvedi@thapar.edu 

74 Dr. Ruchika Assistant Professor-II 9718061502 ruchika.mehta@thapar.edu 

75 Dr. Rishikesh Pandey Assistant Professor-III 9646051961 rpandey@thapar.edu 

76 Dr. Swati Sondhi Assistant Professor-III 9897152605 swati.sondhi@thapar.edu 

77 Dr. Devender Kumar Assistant Professor-III 9646033877 devenderkr@thapar.edu 

78 Dr. Suman Bhullar Assistant Professor-III 9417606090 suman.bhullar@thapar.edu 

79 Dr. Bikramjit Sharma Assistant Professor-III 9417871105 bikramjit@thapar.edu 

80 Dr. Surbhi Sharma Associate Professor 9815302660 surbhi.sharma@thapar.edu 

 

 
(DEAN, STUDENT AFFAIRS) 


